
FRIDAY 8:00 AM 

52-54
60-63
64-67
70-73
80
81-84
86-89
75-78
90-93

94-97 
48
150-153
155-158
140-143
145-148 
207
5
4 
2 
3

OPEN HUNTER 3’ GREEN 
HUNTER 3’ GREEN 
HUNTER 3’3” PERF 
HUNTER 3’3” GREEN 
CONF MODEL GREEN 
CONF HUNTER GREEN 
HUNTER 3’6” PERF 
HUNTER 3’6”
 GREEN HUNTER 3’9”
HIGH CONF HUNTER
 HIGH PERF HUNTER 
MODIFIED JUNIOR 
SMALL JR HUNTER 3’6” 
LARGE JR HUNTER 3’6” 
SMALL JR HUNTER 3’3” 
LARGE JR HUNTER 3’3” 
JUNIOR HUNTER 
CLASSIC HAMEL 3’3” 
MEDAL USHJA 3’3” 
MEDAL USEF MEDAL 
ASPCA MACLAY 

SATURDAY 8:00 AM 

55-57 
160-163
165-168
170-173
175-178 
206
205
208

300-303
310-313
 320-323

330-333
350-353
340-343

OPEN HUNTER 
A/O HUNTER 3’3” 18-35 
A/O HUNTER 3’3” 36+ 
A/O HUNTER 3’6” 18-35 
A/O HUNTER 3’6” 36+ 
A/O HUNTER CLASSIC 
USEF PONY MEDAL 
WIHS PONY MEAL
 LARGE PONY HUNTER 
MEDIUM PONY HUNTER 
SMALL PONY HUNTER 
PONY HUNTER CLASSIC 
SM GREEN PONY HUNTER 
MED GREEN PONY HUNTE 
LARGE GREEN PONY HUNT 

SUNDAY 8:00 AM 

203  
40-42
280-282
36-38
45-47
16 
17 
18
110-112 
202
12-13
11
6
7
30-32
33-35
120-122 
24
20-22
23
203
56-58
123-126
201
25
26
127-139 
200

BIT O STRAW 
LOW HUNTER 2’6” 
LOW CHILD HUNT 2'6"
LOW ADULT HUNTER 2’6” 
LOW HUNTER 3’ 
DOVER ADULT MEDAL 
ARIAT ADULT MEDAL 
THIS ADULT MEDAL 
ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER 
M&S ADULT CLASSIC 
SHORT STIRRUP X RAILS 
SHORT STIRRUP W T C 
WALK TROT EQ 
WALK TROT PLEASURE 
SCHOOLING HUNTER 
PRE CHILD/ADULT EQ 
SM/MED CHILD PONY 
M&S CHILD PONY MEDAL 
MOD CHILD/ADULT EQ 
M&S 2’6” MEDAL 
BIT O STRAW 
LOW CHILD HUNTER 2 
LARGE CHILD PONY 
M&S CHILD PONY CLASSIC 
PYRANHA MEDAL 
THIS MEDAL 
CHILD HUNTER HORSE 
M&S HORSE CLASSIC  

SCHEDULE JANUARY 27-29, 2023

480-483

305




